
.-

. .-a
*

.

V

T02k
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION / MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT'' " "#C' '" ' ' "*j' "*[' S

2. AMENDMENT / MODIFICATION No. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REQUISITION / PURCHASE REQ. NO. 5. PROJECT No.
Six (6) 8/30/96 ADMRFPA COM-95 302 dtd 8/30/96

6. ISSUED BY CODE 7. ADMINISTERED BY CODE I
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Conynission (If other than Item 6)
Division of Contracts
Office of the Director
Washington, D.C. 20555

8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State and ZIP code)
9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.

Public Strategies Group
275 East Fourth Street 98. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)
Suite 710
St. Paul, Minnesota 55101

10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT / ORDER NO.ATTN: Mr. Babak Armajani
X NRC-34-95-302

108. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)

CODE I FACILITY CODE

11. TH15 ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

-

O The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in item 14
O is not extended.

The hour and date specified for receipt of
Offers O is extended, licitation or as amendedOfferors must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour anddate specified in the so
tnd returning copiesoftheamendment;(b)byoneofthefollowingmethods: (e) Cy conpleting items 8 and 15,By acknowl
of fer submittea or (c) By separate letter or telegram which i ng receipt of this amendment on each copy of the

tudes a reference to the solicitation and amendment
ntsnbers. FAILURI 0F YOUR ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THEHOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER.
En offer already submitted, such change may be made by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makesIf by virtue of this amendment you desire to change
reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to Ge omning hour and date specified.
12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (if required)

1

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS / ORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT / ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN
THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.,

B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT / ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in payingoffice, appropriation data, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14,
PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).

C. THis SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:
X FAR 52.243-1 CHANGES - FIXED PRICE (AUG 1987)

ALTERNATE Ill (APR 1984)
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor O is not, 8 is required to sign this document and return 2 copies to theissuing office.

14. DESCRIPil0N OF AMENDMEN1/ MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, including solicitation / contractsubject matter where feasible.)

Contract NRC-34-95-302 is modified as stated on the attached page.

Except as provided herein, all termr. and conditions of the doctanent referenced in item 9A or 10A, as heretoforechanged, remains unchanged and in full force and effect.
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print)

EDWARD L. HALMANghy b(h DIRECTOR DIVISI(Jp OF CONTRACTSg
~ R15L " TOR /0 FE

/ 15C. DATE $1GNED 168. ST S ERI 16C. DATE $1GNED
-

BY
~~ ~s SiespertroMrson authorized to sign)

. / M fdnature of C6ntracting Officer)
NSN -01-152-8070 30-105
PREVIOUS EDITION UNUSABLE STANDARD FORM 30 (REV.10 83)

Prescribed by GSA,

9609110100 960904 FAR (48 CFR) 53.243
PDR CONTR g
NRC-34-95-302 PDR i .( 9I b /

~ M f'OttiS



,

. ..
,

* ',

,

NRC-34-95-302 I

! Modification No. 6
Page 2 of 2

s

The subject contract is modified to extend the contract
completion date from August 31, 1996 to September 30, 1996 at no --

additional cost to the Government. Accordingly, the following
change is made:

1. SECTION F, Paragraph F.3 DURATION OF CONTRACT PERIOD (MAR
1987) is modified to read as follows:

This contract shall commence on 9/11/95 and expire on
.

9/30/96. '

All other terms and conditions of the contract shall-remain |unchanged.

3

.

e

a

f


